Lightstar Technology Co. www.lightstartech.com
High power Collimated Output Isolator
Features：
Low Insertion Loss High Isolation & Return Loss
High reliability
Application：
Fiber Laser & Amplifier
Specification

Package dimension：
Lightstar Technology Co. www.lightstartech.com
Ordering Information
HPCIS Wavelengt
h
Beam Power Fiber Type Pigtail Type Length
1064=1064 H=0.
5mm
6=6m
m
10=10W
20=20W
30=30W
50=50W
S=specify
1=10/125 SCF
2=20/130 DCF
3=25/250 DCF
6=6mm Armord
tube
H=0.5m
7=0.7m
1=1.0m
S=Specify